

CS No. 219/1972

Saiyid Sirajul Hasan v. Syed Murtaza Ali Khan & Ors.

19.11.2022

Present: None for plaintiff.
Sh. Mrigank Kumar and Sh. Saurav Kumar Sinha,
Advocate for LR's of deceased defendant no.1 (iii) &
(iv).

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

As per direction, put up for further proceedings on

04.01.2023.

Reader/19.11.2022