

CS No. 219/1972

04.01.2023

Present: Ms. Pallak Bhagat, Advocate for plaintiff.
Sh. Mrigank Kumar and Ms. Gauri Swarup Bansal,
Advocates for defendant no.1(iii) & (iv).
Sh. Gaurav Ghosh, Advocate for defendant no.3(i) to
(iii) and defendant nos. 9 to 13.

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

As per directions, put up for the purpose already fixed
on 20.02.2023.

Reader/04.01.2023